

Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March 2019. The full format of the said quarterly Financial Result is available on the BSE Ltd. web site www.bseindia.com.

For Sindu Valley Technologies Ltd.
Sd/-
Upendra Shukla
Director
DIN: 00220067

05.2019
Mumbai

POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT Integra Telecommunication & Software Limited

('ITSL' or 'TC' or 'Target Company')
Registered Office: 108/9, Kishan Garh Village, Vasant Kunj, Delhi - 110070;
Tel. No.: +91-11-40574542; Fax. No.: Not Available;
Email: info@integratelesoftware.com; Website: www.integratelesoftware.com
Open Offer for acquisition of 2,745,600 Equity Shares from shareholders of the Target Company by
Micro Logistics (India) Private Limited ('Acquirer')

This Offer Advertisement is being issued by Corporate Professionals Capital Private Limited, on behalf of Micro Logistics (India) Private Limited (hereinafter referred to as 'Acquirer') in compliance with Regulation 18(12) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 ('SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011'). The Detailed Public Offer with respect to the aforementioned offer was made on January 30, 2019, Wednesday in Standard (English) (All Editions), Business Standard (Hindi) (All Editions) and Mumbai Mitra (Mumbai Edition).

Name of the Target Company	Integra Telecommunication & Software Limited
Name of the Acquirer	Micro Logistics (India) Private Limited
Name of the Manager to the Offer	Corporate Professionals Capital Private Limited
Name of the Registrar to the Offer	Skyline Financial Services Private Limited
Offer Details	
Date of Opening of the Offer	May 15, 2019, Wednesday
Date of Closure of the Offer	May 28, 2019, Tuesday
Date of Payment of Consideration	Not Applicable
Mode of Acquisition	

Particulars	Proposed in the Offer Document	Actuals
Offer Price	INR 10.00/- per Equity Share	INR 10.00/- per Equity Share
Aggregate number of shares tendered	2,745,600 Equity Shares	0 Equity Share
Aggregate number of shares accepted	2,745,600 Equity Shares	0 Equity Share
Offer Price of the Offer (Number of shares applied by offer price per share)	INR 27,456,000/-	Nil
Shareholding of Acquirer before Agreements and Announcement (No. & %)	Nil	Nil
Shares Acquired by way of Agreements		
Number of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital	5,693,299 Equity Shares (53.91%)	5,693,299 Equity Shares (53.91%)*
Shares Acquired by way of Open Offer		
Number of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital	2,745,600 Equity Shares (26.00%)	Nil NA
Shares acquired after Detailed Public Offer		
Number of shares acquired	Nil	Nil
Number of the shares acquired	NA	NA
Number of the shares acquired	NA	NA
Offer share holding of Acquirer		
Number of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital	8,438,899 Equity Shares (79.91%)	5,693,299 Equity Shares (53.91%)
Post offer shareholding of the Public		
Number of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital	Pre offer 3,966,701 Post offer 1,221,101	Pre offer 3,966,701 Post offer 3,966,701
	37.56 11.56	37.56 37.56

Purchase Agreement entered on January 23, 2019, is yet to be executed. Mr. C. L. Agarwal, one of the directors of the Target Company, will contribute to the offer of 2,000 Equity Shares representing 8.52% of the paid-up share capital of the Target Company and has intended to reclassify himself in terms of the provisions of Regulation 31A of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2011.

I accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer Advertisement and discharge all obligations under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.

Post Offer Advertisement will also be available on the SEBI website at www.sebi.gov.in; BSE website at www.bseindia.com, website of Manager to the Offer www.corporateprofessionals.com and at the office of the Target Company i.e. 108/9, Kishan Garh Village, Vasant Kunj, Delhi - 110070.

Issued by Manager to the Offer



Corporate Professionals
CORPORATE PROFESSIONALS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
D-28, South Extn. Part 1, New Delhi - 110049
Contact Person: Mr. Manoj Kumar | Ms. Ruchika Sharma
Ph.: +91-11-40622228 | +91-11-40622248 | Fax: +91-11-40622201
Email: manoj@indiap.com | ruchika.sharma@indiap.com
SEBI Regn. No: INM000011435

Manager to the Offer of Micro Logistics (India) Private Limited

05.2019
Mumbai

Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.binayaktex.com

Mumbai,
May 30, 2019

For BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED
Sd/-
(Pradipkumar Pachariwala)
Director



SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Reg. Off. Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057 Telephone: +91-022-26185461; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com
CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(Amount INR (in Lacs), except earning per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Financial Year Ended		
		31.03.2019 (Refer Note No. 6) (Audited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Refer Note No. 6) (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	17,665.10	16,834.50	17,511.78	69,620.70	51,973.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.69)	135.70	111.27	1,709.33	549.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.69)	135.70	111.27	1,709.33	549.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(726.42)	71.92	22.36	664.56	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(758.62)	138.69	(1,119.01)	564.83	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				21,621.44	21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary items)					
	Basic	(1.39)	0.14	0.04	1.27	(0.38)
	Diluted	(1.39)	0.14	0.04	1.27	(0.38)

- Notes:
- The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2019.
 - Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST. Accordingly, revenue from operations and total expenses for the twelve months ended March 31, 2019 are not comparable with the figures for the twelve months ended March 31, 2018 presented in the above results.
 - Effective from April 01, 2018, the company has applied Ind AS 115 "Revenue from Contracts with Customers". The standard is applied retrospectively and the cumulative effect of applying this standard is recognised. The adoption of Ind AS 115 did not have any significant impact for the company.
 - Other Operating Income includes sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&O segment" of various commodities transacted through Stock Exchange.
 - (i) All the lenders of the Company have re-classified the loan facilities as Performing Assets on or before the date of 30th September, 2018 which were earlier classified as Non Performing Assets in the year 2015 and thereafter. As of now, all the loan facilities availed by the company have been treated as Standard Assets in the books of account of the lenders.
(ii) Further, the company has reversed back and credited to the statement of profit & loss account, the amount to the tune of Rs.464.73 lacs which is waived off by the lenders under Negotiated Settlement scheme. As a result the finance cost for the year ended March 31, 2019 has been reduced by that amount.
 - Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2018 and December 31, 2017 respectively.
 - The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -106 "Operating Segment".
 - Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and/or reclassified to confirm to the classification of the current period, where necessary.
 - The above results are available on the Company's website at www.scansteels.com and BSE website (www.bseindia.com)
- For and on behalf of the Board of Director
For Scan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199
- Date : 30th May, 2019
Place : Bhubaneswar

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Reg office : Unit No. 501, 5th Floor, Morya Blue Moon, Opp Citi Mall, Andheri Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053
Website : www.52weeksentertainment.com E-Mail: 52weeksentltd@gmail.com
Tel : 022-40167088, 022 22842127 Fax: 022 22819229
(CIN : L93000MH1993PLC072467)

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-12-2018 (Un Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	360.00			551.78	288.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Exceptional items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(1782.06)	(1484.02)
7	Earnings per Equity Share (Paid-up Value Rs. 1) (for Continuing and discontinued operation)					
	1. Basic	0.13	(0.02)	0.11	(0.80)	0.46
	2. Diluted	0.13	(0.02)	0.11	(0.80)	0.46

Note: Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.52weeksentertainment.com

Date: 30.05.2019
Place: Mumbai

For 52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
Sd/-
Cyrus Bhat
Director
DIN: 00443874

Whereas: (For Immovable Property)
The undersigned being the authorized officer of the Central Bank of India, Bhavnagar Main Branch, Bhavnagar under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notices dated 31/10/2017. Calling upon the borrower **Datvi Industries, and Guarantors 1) Mr. Darshan Jasvantray Bhatt 2) Mr. Kardam Jasvantray Bhatt 3) Mr. Jignesh Jasvantray Bhatt and 4) Mr. Ashutosh Jasvantray Bhatt** to repay the amount mentioned in the demand notice issued under section 13(2) being **Rs.1,32,67,060.00 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Two Lacs Sixty Seven Thousand Sixty Only)** as on 28/10/2017 and incidental expenses and interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, cost, charges, etc., within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower/Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to them and the public in general that the Mamlatdar and Executive Magistrate Bhavnagar (City), has in compliance to order dated 10/12/2018 issued by the District Magistrate Bhavnagar, under sec. 14 of the SARFAESI Act 2002 taken **Physical possession** of the property described hereunder and handed over the possession to the authorized officer of the bank on this **29th day of May of the year 2019**.

The borrower/guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Central Bank of India, for net amount **Rs.1,32,67,060.00 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Two Lacs Sixty Seven Thousand Sixty Only)** as on 28/10/2017 together with further interest thereon till the date of payment and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub - section (8) of section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

Commercial Property Office No. 102/B, Ground Floor, Adarsh Complex, City Survey Ward No. 7, Sheet No. 204 and City Survey No. 2224 to 2228 and 2231 to 2233p, plot no 1 to 4 paiki Jail Road, Bhavnagar, owned by Mr. Kardambhai Jasvantray Bhatt is bounded as under:

North: OTS/Lift and Stair
East: Passage Entrance
South: Hospital
West: Open Space/Margin

Date : 29/05/2019
Place : BHAVNAGAR.

Authorised Officer,
Central Bank of India

respective meetings held on May 29, 2019. The statutory auditors of the company have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.
3) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Kinetic Engineering Limited

A. A. Firodia
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00332204

Date : May 29, 2019
Place : Pune

SCAN STEELS LIMITED						
Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Hamvor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057 Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 (Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Financial Year Ended	
		31.03.2019 (Refer Note No. 6) (Audited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Refer Note No. 6) (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	17,665.10	16,834.50	17,511.78	69,620.70	51,973.50
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.69)	135.70	111.27	1,709.33	549.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.69)	135.70	111.27	1,709.33	549.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(726.42)	71.92	22.36	664.56	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(758.62)	138.69	(1,119.01)	564.83	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				21,621.44	21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary items)					
	Basic	(1.39)	0.14	0.04	1.27	(0.38)
	Diluted	(1.39)	0.14	0.04	1.27	(0.38)

Notes :

- The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2019.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST. Accordingly, revenue from operations and total expenses for the twelve months ended March 31, 2019 are not comparable with the figures for the twelve months ended March 31, 2018 presented in the above results.
- Effective from April 01, 2018, the company has applied Ind AS 115 "Revenue from Contracts with Customers". The standard is applied retrospectively and the cumulative effect of applying this standard is recognised. The adoption of Ind AS 115 did not have any significant impact for the company.
- Other Operating Income includes sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&O segment" of various commodities transacted through Stock Exchange.
- (i) All the lenders of the Company have re-classified the loan facilities as Performing Assets on or before the date of 30th September, 2018 which were earlier classified as Non Performing Assets in the year 2015 and thereafter. As of now, all the loan facilities availed by the company have been treated as Standard Assets in the books of account of the lenders.
(ii) Further, the company has reversed back and credited to the statement of profit & loss account, the amount to the tune of Rs.464.73 lakhs which is waived off by the lenders under Negotiated Settlement scheme. As a result the finance cost for the year ended March 31, 2019 has been reduced by that amount.
- Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2018 and December 31, 2017 respectively.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment".
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and/or reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, where necessary.
- The above results are available on the Company's website at www.scansteels.com and BSE website (www.bseindia.com)

Date : 30th May, 2019
Place : Bhubaneswar

For and on behalf of the Board of Director
For Scan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICE LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS INTERACT LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED)
(CIN: L74110GJ1989PLC095113)
Registered Office: 289, Sobo Centre, South Bopal, Taluka Daskroi, Ahmedabad-380058
E-mail: interact.leasing@gmail.com
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2019 Part I (Lacs.)

Particulars	Quarter ending /Current Year Ending (31/03/2019) (Audited)	Year to date /Previous Year Ending (31/03/2019) (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year(31/03/2018) (Audited)
(Refer Notes Below)			
1. Total Income from Operations	13.82	83.44	94.96
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(3.88)	28.37	22.99
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(3.88)	28.37	22.99
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.29)	20.95	11.31
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(11.29)	20.95	11.31
6. Equity Share Capital	678.75	678.75	678.75
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic :	(0.17)	0.31	0.16
2. Diluted :	(0.17)	0.31	0.16

Notes

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI/Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity
- The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnotes.
- # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Interact Leasing & Finance Limited
Sd/-
Name: Dharmik Narendrakumar Shah

Designation: Director

Date: 28.05.2019

DIN: 06839008

ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICE LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS INTERACT LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED)
(CIN: L74110GJ1989PLC095113)

Registered Office: 289, Sobo Centre, South Bopal, Taluka Daskroi, Ahmedabad-380058
E-mail: interact.leasing@gmail.com

Statement of Assets and Liabilities as at 31.03.2019 (Amount in Lacs.)

Particulars	Standalone Statement of Assets and Liabilities	
	As at (Current year end) (31/03/2019)	As at (Previous year end) (31/03/2018)
A ASSETS		
1. Non-current assets		
(a) Fixed assets	305.00	305.00
(b) Goodwill on consolidation *	-	-
(c) Non-current investments	45.00	45.00
Deferred tax assets (net)	-	-
Long-term loans and advances	466.90	571.51
Other non-current assets	-	4.60
Sub-total - Non-current assets	816.90	926.11
2. Current assets		
(a) Current investments	-	-

GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
(CIN - L74110MH1995PLC093448)
Regd. Off:- 901, Raheja Chambers, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point Mum-400021, Maharashtra
Tel No.: 91-022-22820714 Email ID: secretarial@garnetint.com Website: www.garnetint.com
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019
₹ in Lakhs (Except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended
	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income from operation	1,081.93	6,884.90	16,123.40	1,460.69	8,309.77	13,498.5
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(904.81)	(3,834.34)	(344.55)	(859.43)	(3,842.66)	(376.3)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(904.81)	(3,834.34)	(344.55)	(859.43)	(3,842.66)	(376.3)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(928.76)	(3,858.29)	169.95	(884.85)	(3,868.09)	(252.2)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]						
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1,952.87	1,952.87	1,952.87	1,952.87	1,952.87	1,952.8
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of						